
Recorded Output Statistics for
General Information Libraries

Bozeman Public Library Normalized to
Measurement Period:  3 Days Per Visit Basis

Library Visits 3042

Directional Questions 113 0.037
Reference Questions 332 0.109
Ref. Questions via Web 1 0.091

Total Circulation 4501 1.480
Fiction Circulation 2613 0.859
Hold Requests 984 0.323

ILU, Reference Mat. 93 0.031
ILU, Periodicals 98 0.032
ILU, Circ. Materials 217 0.071

ILL, Items In 27 0.009
ILL, Items Out 13 0.004
Items Delivered 63 0.021
Non-Fiction Delivered 25 0.008

On-site Program Count 6 0.002
On-site Program Attendance 220 0.072
Off-site Program Count 0
Off-site Program Attendance 0

Web Hit Count 359 0.118
Web Page View Count 4 0.001
Visitor/User Session Count 208 0.068

CD-ROMs Used 0 0.000



Recorded Output Statistics for
General Information Libraries

Bozeman Public Library All General Information Libraries
Normalized to One Week Normalized to One Week

Normalized Normalized
to Per to Per

Totals Visit Basis Totals Visit Basis

Library Visits 7098 6284

Directional Questions 264 0.037 922 0.147
Reference Questions 775 0.109 2233 0.355
Ref. Questions via Web 2 0.000 227 0.016

Total Circulation 10502 1.480 13762 2.190
Fiction Circulation 6097 0.859 2219 0.353
Hold Requests 2296 0.323 801 0.127

ILU, Reference Mat. 217 0.031 42 0.007
ILU, Periodicals 229 0.032 45 0.007
ILU, Circ. Materials 506 0.071 91 0.014

ILL, Items In 63 0.009 45 0.007
ILL, Items Out 30 0.004 99 0.016
Items Delivered 147 0.021 55 0.009
Non-Fiction Delivered 58 0.008 27 0.004

On-site Program Count 14 0.002 20 0.003
On-site Program Attendance 513 0.072 271 0.043
Off-site Program Count 0 1
Off-site Program Attendance 0 64

Web Hit Count 838 0.118 7651 1.218
Web Page View Count 9 0.001 1858 0.296
Visitor/User Session Count 485 0.068 818 0.130

CD-ROMs Used 0 0.000 53 0.009
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